8:30

8:45

10:00

10:15

12:00

12:45

2:00

2:15

3:00

3:15

3:30

Statewide Title |

&=, Network

Student Achievement in High Poverty Schools
Presented by CESA 6 Title | Spotlight Schools
January 18, 2012
8:30-3:30

AGENDA

Welcome, Introductions, Overview of Grant
Literacy — Fond du Lac Chegwin Elementary
BREAK

Education for Whole Child and Engaging Students —
Appleton Horizons Elementary, Appleton Edison Elementary

LUNCH

Governance, Site-based Decision Making — Oshkosh
Washington Elementary

BREAK
Team Time

Closure
e Debrief
e Spotlight school visitation dates

Reflection

Dismiss



