

## Student Achievement in High Poverty Schools Presented by CESA 6 Title I Spotlight Schools January 18, 2012

8:30-3:30

## **AGENDA**

8:30	Welcome, Introductions, Overview of Grant
8:45	Literacy – Fond du Lac Chegwin Elementary
10:00	BREAK
10:15	Education for Whole Child and Engaging Students – Appleton Horizons Elementary, Appleton Edison Elementary
12:00	LUNCH
12:45	Governance, Site-based Decision Making – Oshkosh Washington Elementary
2:00	BREAK
2:15	Team Time
3:00	Closure <ul><li>Debrief</li><li>Spotlight school visitation dates</li></ul>
3:15	Reflection
3:30	Dismiss